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MANITOU B.F. S.A.
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Price
25.25 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-4.90% (-1.30)

FR0000038606
MTU

Euronext Paris
EUR

Industry

Stock

1,002 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

24.90 EUR (164)
25.60 EUR (45)
26.35 EUR
26.35 EUR
24.85 EUR
26.55 EUR
25.349184 EUR
17,713
449,010.00

290

89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000038606&ID_NOTATION=44966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000038606&ID_NOTATION=44966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80568c5d4ce547d363fb06b149d85e497e4193295204b612a909dc1635f66748&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b543f694d7802b6e3&time=1713638475&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31eab5b93ac9e4f70e76d856ae0d622014de0e391af3de8a2f9f74aa3b86aa21&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d2be7264509af0b16&time=1713638475&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a5b5c605e8f6f2fdd77b00ecf86a7a8dce6a573bbade19ca1c68866a9b00d49&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b20fd10b605cb124b&time=1713638475&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0b6292840c9d82718f3471a0315a1483ee8107b98564c4ee327245450ad8191&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25800792daeea132f&time=1713638475&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d526951f83c522a364b512b71b7e00384e221339a84a0205897eff81c8a0a7c9&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=756f0d1bbce396ffc&time=1713638475&tool=RSC

MANITOU B.F. S.A.

Details

2024/04/19 17:35:16

Price
25.25 EUR

Difference ©  -4.90%(-1.30)

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

ISIN FR0000038606
Symbol MTU
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,002 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 24.90 EUR (164)
Ask (Ask size) 25.60 EUR (45)
Open 26.35 EUR
High 26.35 EUR
Low 24.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 26.55 EUR
VWAP 25.349184 EUR
Volume (pcs) 17,713
Trading volume 449,010.00
Number of trades 290
Last size 89
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.47% +15.30% -8.01%
Perf (abs.) +4.80 +3.35 -2.20
Beta 1.16 0.81 0.76
Volatility 31.13 28.87 34.49

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

25.76 EUR (16,178
24.85 EUR (16,274
22.72 EUR (12,627
22.85 EUR (9,880
26.75 EUR (2024/04/18
19.78 EUR (2024/01/25
26.75 EUR (2024/04/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
19.20 EUR (2023/10/27)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 16:29
04/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:38
04/19

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 04/19

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:05
04/19

FINRA other OTC Issues 2023/ 16:50

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2490 EUR 0.00 1
25.00 EUR 0.00 11
24.925 EUR 0.00 2
26.10 EUR 0.00 1
22.154 USD 0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52410299
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78881317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20928488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=322682411

MANITOU B.F. S.A.

10/18

Euronext Paris 2024/ 17:35 25.25EUR 0.45 290
04/19

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 26.10 EUR 0.00 1
04/19

Berlin 2024/ 08:15 26.20 EUR 0.00 1
04/19
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20800909

MANITOU B.F. S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SMANITOU

Contact Details
MANITOU

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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